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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 09/01/2026 Hassankoya 10/209 Puthiya Purayil, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

2 09/01/2026 Saira 10/209 Puthiyapurayil, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

3 09/01/2026 Ismail 10/209 Puthiyapurayil, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

4 09/01/2026 Ganesan 10/267,koyamveettil Meethal, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankve, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

5 09/01/2026 Shinu V K VERKOTTU MEETHAL, VELLIPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, VELLIPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE, 673008

 

6 09/01/2026 Fathima Ijna 10/209 Puthiya purayil, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

7 09/01/2026 Krishnan 10/226A Parappara Kunnu, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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8 09/01/2026 Ambujakshi 10/226A Parappara Kunnu, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

9 09/01/2026 Girija 10/267,koyamveettil Meethal, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

10 09/01/2026 Shamily K M 10/235B,Koyamveettil Meethal, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

11 09/01/2026 Chandradeth 10/331B,Thazhepoyilil House, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

12 09/01/2026 NANDA KISHORE M 10/464,Nandanam, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

13 09/01/2026 HATHEM DANESH K MELE EDAKALAPURATH, MUTHUVANATHARA, 
PANTHEERAMKAVU, PANTHEERAMKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

14 09/01/2026 N Ashokan 10/383,safalyam, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

15 09/01/2026 Shibu 10/279,koonjhavil Meethal, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

16 09/01/2026 SANGEETHA K M 10/543,mannaramkunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

17 09/01/2026 Shaji 13/346E,Kummangattu, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

18 09/01/2026 Vijayakrishnan 10/399,mannaramkunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

19 09/01/2026 Vigina Punathil House, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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20 09/01/2026 Shaji Punathil House, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

21 09/01/2026 Sumathi Punathil House, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

22 09/01/2026 Sulekha 10/399,mannaramkunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

23 09/01/2026 Shaini Punathil Methal, Arappuzha, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

24 09/01/2026 Ajitha 10/400,mannaramkunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

25 09/01/2026 AISWARYA T Punathil Methal, Arappuzha, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

26 09/01/2026 Aiswarya 10/400,mannaramkunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

27 09/01/2026 Ansifali 10/247 Kuniyil, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

28 09/01/2026 KUNHALI K P Keezhillath Punathil, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

29 09/01/2026 MAIMOONA K T Keezhillath Punathil, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

30 09/01/2026 JABIR K P Keezhillath Punathil, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

31 09/01/2026 HATHIKKA P Keezhillath Punathil, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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32 09/01/2026 Muadhib Parachuvattil, Perumanpura, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

33 09/01/2026 Jaseela Parachuvattil, Perumanpura, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

34 09/01/2026 Prashob E Pulikkattil House, Parammal, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

35 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAREEF 
A 

Ambalavan, Thathammaparamba, Poolakode, NITC, 
Kozhikode, 673601

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


